SPECIFICATION
BG600
MAG BARRIER GATE
SPECIFICATION
19 MAC 2025, V1.5
© 2025 SP BG600 MAG BARRIER GATE V1.5
2
BG600 MAG BARRIER GATE

shipping cost.
Following is the approximately length of the telescopic arm after retracted
Ordering Information
Model Open/close
speed
Max arm length &
type
Arm swing out
BG652 1.8 sec 4m straight Yes
BG657 3 sec 4.5m straight Yes
BG658 6 sec 6m straight No
BG652_90 1.8 sec 4m folding No
BG657_90 3 sec 4m folding No
BG657_180 3 sec 3.5m folding No
BG658_FE 6 sec 4.5m fence No
Items Weight
Mechanical unit and control
panel
65 kg
Gooseneck 9 kg
6 meter arm 7 kg
4 meter arm 5 kg
3 meter arm 3 kg
Full length Retracted
4 meter arm 2.68 meter
4.5 meter arm 2.9 meter
6 meter arm 3.6 meter
Left side BG652-L, BG657-L, BG658-L, BG652-L90, BG657-L90, BG657-L180, BG658-LFE
Right side BG652-R, BG657-R, BG658-R, BG652-R90, BG657-R90, BG657-R180, BG658-RFE
SPECIFICATION
19 MAC 2025, V1.5
© 2025 SP BG600 MAG BARRIER GATE V1.5
9